
Name Phone Number Email Address

Amber Moffitt 972-237-5300 Amber.Moffitt@gpisd.org

Bryan Parra 972-237-5300 Bryan.Parra@gpisd.org

Emily Liles 972-237-5300 Emily.Liles@gpisd.org

Nancy Bridges 972-237-5300 Nancy.Bridges@gpisd.org

Terry Brooks 972-237-5300 Terry.Brooks@gpisd.org

Gloria Carrillo 972-237-5300 Gloria.Carrillo@gpisd.org

David Espinosa 972-237-5300 David.Espinosa@gpisd.org
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